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1559/591 1/27/2026 WD Q I 01 725,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A & A LLC

RYKINDJO, LLC

1108/0659 1/12/2007 WD Q V 06 135,000
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25693 COMMERCIAL 2,198 04/04/2007

HX Base Yr

876 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 14 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 15 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5200 04 4,384 124.2922 96.95 425,029 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4364

BAS 4,364 100 4,364 342,703

CAN 65 30 20 1,571

4,429 4,384 344,273

BAS= W80 S43 E14 S14 E35 CAN= S5 E13 N5 W13$ E31 N57 $.
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14
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 645.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,935

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,122.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2007 2007 3 100 24,276

26,211

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 0.00 0.00 31,653.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 71,219

2 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 0.00 0.00 0.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 63


